PRODUCT
CATALOG
2025
1 About Us
2
3
6
7

Motor
Model Ton A B C J D E
Power
(kw)
SZ-520 20 500 450 210 410 310 250 2
SZ-1120 20 1100 900 210 465 310 755 2
SZ-1340 40 1300 1100 210 465 310 755 4
SZ-1360 60 1300 1100 210 465 310 755 5,5
SZ-1640 40 1600 1200 210 465 310 765 5,5
SZ-1660 60 1600 1200 210 465 310 765 5,5
SZ-2160 60 2100 1600 260 465 410 800 5,5
SZ-2660 60 2600 2150 260 465 410 800 5,5
SZ-2680 80 2600 2100 260 465 410 800 5,5
SZ-26100 100 2600 2150 260 465 410 800 7,5
SZ-26135 135 2600 2100 260 465 410 800 11
SD-31100 100 3100 2600 260 465 410 850 7,5
SD-31135 135 3100 2600 260 465 410 850 11
SD-31175 175 3100 2600 260 465 410 850 15
3
 Press Brake
Precise and Reliable Bending Capability
Force
Bending
Length
(mm)
Distance
Between
Columns
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Daylight
(m)
Throat
(mm)
Table
Height
(mm)
Main
Motor
Model Ton A B C J D E Power
(kw)
SD-31220 220 3100 2600 260 465 410 850 18,5
SD-31270 270 3100 2600 260 465 410 850 22
SD-31320 320 3100 2600 260 485 410 955 22
SD-31400 400 3100 3200 310 535 410 1015 30
SD-37135 135 3700 3200 260 465 410 850 11
SD-37175 175 3700 3200 260 465 410 850 15
SD-37220 220 3700 3200 260 465 410 850 18,5
SD-37320 320 3700 3200 260 485 410 955 22
SH-41100 100 4100 3600 260 465 410 850 7,5
SH-41135 135 4100 3600 260 465 410 850 11
SH-41175 175 4100 3600 260 465 410 850 15
SH-41220 220 4100 3600 260 465 410 850 18,5
SH-41270 270 4100 3600 260 465 410 850 22
SH-41320 320 4100 3600 260 485 410 955 22
4
 Press Brake
Precise and Reliable Bending Capability
Force
Bending
Length
(mm)
Distance
Between
Columns
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Daylight
(m)
Throat
(mm)
Table
Height
(mm)
Main
Motor
Model Ton A B C J D E Power
(kw)
SH-41400 400 4100 3600 310 535 410 1015 30
SH-41500 500 4100 3600 310 535 410 1015 37
SU-51220 220 5100 4200 260 515 410 955 18,5
SU-51320 320 5100 4200 260 485 410 1015 22
SU-51400 400 5100 4200 310 535 410 1015 30
SU-51500 500 5100 4200 310 535 410 1015 37
SU-61220 220 6100 5100 260 485 410 1015 18,5
SU-61320 320 6100 5100 260 485 410 1015 22
SU-61400 400 6100 5100 310 535 410 1015 30
SU-61500 500 6100 5100 310 535 410 1015 37
5
 Press Brake
Precise and Reliable Bending Capability
Key Feautures